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MARLBOROUGH SOUNDS MARINAS SPRING TWILIGHT SERIES 2017

Number

6162
6962
8915
55055
9462
9310
8357
5103
9619
8737
4465
9367
4155

Number

9476
4816
1962
8020
6157
5773
5350
8873
9128
4804
5850
9211
6990
5632
2768

Number

6426
5205
5749
4521
5756
5034
3471
8490
5247
3710
2672
3279
321
4725
5843
5379

Division 1
Yacht

Satellite Spy
High Voltage
Northern Rebel
Bluebird
Flying Tiger
Khamsin
Midnight
High Society
That’s Amore
Drinks Trolley
Flying Fox
Global

Honk n Jack

Division 2
Yacht

On Appro
Slingshot
Settimio
Bavaria

Excel

Joint Effort
Acquiesce
Imagine It
Bump n Grind
Rapport
Prime Suspect
Raconteur
Satu

Olmari
Freaky

Spiro

Division 3
Yacht

Entertainer
Blaze Away
Crossfire lll
Paperchase
Sirrah

Fame
Supertramp
Concerto I
Sea Fox
Ricochet
Acamar
Moonspinner Il
Playwright
Family Affair
Reotahi
Manaroa
Third Wave

Race :
1

Nuk,oowods~N

iR
© o

dnc
10
12

Race :

CON O PR WONPR

[y
[y

5
dnc
12
13
10
dnc
14

Race :

NoOouphdwoernN

[
o un

11
8
dnc
12
13
14
16

P N WD

~

11

dnc
dnc

2
9
14
dnc
11
dnc

N O U R AN

w

9
12
dnc
10
dnc
dnc
dnc
dnc

10

Total

10
10
14
15
15
15
16
17
19
21
27
27
28
31
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